HOLEMAKER PRO 35 AUTO
COMPACT, AUTOMATIC
FEED MACHINE
FEATURES
• All of the features of the standard Pro 35 machine, with the addition of
automatic downfeed
• Light weight, only 13.5 kg
• Perfect combination of spindle speeds and torque reduces cycle times
for both TCT and HSS cutters
• Large capacity coolant tank
• Smart control systems for excellent performance and operator’s safety
• Dual rail slide system ensures extraordinary rigidity and maintenance
free operation
• Smart magnet technology to ensure sufficient magnetic adhesion
• Supplied in a metal carry case
Part No. HMPRO35AUTO
Capacity ( Diameter ) 35mm
Capacity ( Depth ) 35mm
Capacity
( Weldon Shank Twist Drills ) 16mm
Motor Power 920 Watt
Input Power 1000 Watt Single Phase 240V
Speed 350rpm
Weight 13.5kg
Magnetic Dead Lift 9500Nm On 25mm Steel Plate
Stroke 70mm
Height ( min / max ) 306 / 376mm
Cutters
35mm
Twist Drills
16mm
Speed
350 rpm
EUROPEAN
MADE QUALITY